IHM Saturday and Sunday Liturgy Assignments

If you have any questions or concerns, please email Judy Schmitt at judyschmittl4@yahoo.com
December 2018
If you cannot serve, please get a replacement. Thanks.
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IHM Saturday and Sunday Liturgy Assignments

If you have any questions or concerns, please email Judy Schmitt at judyschmitt1l4@yahoo.com

‘ Set Up

December 2018

if you cantjtot serve, pfease get a :eplacemenii. Thanks.
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IHM Weekday Liturgy Assignments

If you have any questions or concerns, please email Judy Schmitt at judyschmittl4@yahoo.com

December 2018

ilf you cannot serve, please get a replacenﬁent. Thanks.
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Greeter Schedule
December 2018

Saturday, Dec. 1 Glynn Bourque & Claire DeRocker
Sunday, Dec. 2 Bill & Janet Michaelson
Saturday, Dec. 8 Gerry Hagan & Claire DeRocker
Sunday, Dec. 9 Margaret & Rudy Seaker
Saturday, Dec. 15 Carol Maloof & Gerry Hagan
Sunday, Dec. 16 Jack & June Gottlieb

Saturday, Dec. 22 Claire DeRocker & ?

Sunday, Dec. 23 Bill & Janet Michaelson
Monday, Dec. 24 Jack & June Gottlieb

Tuesday, Dec. 25 Maggie Magistro & ?

Saturday, Dec.29 Carol Maloof & Claire DeRocker
Sunday, Dec. 30 Judy Gibson & Maggie Magistro

If you cannot serve, please get a replacement, or let the set-up person for that day know.
Please remember to leave Mass during the final hymn to pick up the weekly bulletins to
pass them out as people leave the church.

If you have any questions or concerns, please email Judy Schmitt at
judyschmittl4@yahoo.com



